
Flu Shot Clinic Dates 
Wednesday, October 14, 2020 
Tuesday, October 20, 2020 
Wednesday, October 21, 2020 
Tuesday, October 27, 2020 
Wednesday, October 28, 2020 
Tuesday, November 3, 2020 
Wednesday, November 4, 2020 
Tuesday, November 10, 2020 
Wednesday, November 11, 2020 
Tuesday, November 17, 2020 
Wednesday, November 18, 2020 
Tuesday, November 24, 2020 
Wednesday, November 25, 2020 
Tuesday, December 1, 2020 
Wednesday, December 2, 2020 
Tuesday, December 8, 2020 
Wednesday, December 9, 2020 
Tuesday, December 15, 2020 
Wednesday, December 16, 2020 

 


